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 2020 – 2021 

BADMINTON SCHEDULE 

FIRST CONTEST:  March 6, 2021       LAST CONTEST: MAY 15, 2021

DAY  DATE  CONTEST    LOCATION      TIME   

Tuesday March 9 Jordan vs Millikan  Millikan   3:00 
    Wilson vs Poly   Poly    
    Compton vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo 

Thursday March 11 Lakewood vs Poly   Poly    3:00 
    Wilson vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo   
    Compton vs Millikan  Millikan 

Tuesday March 16 Jordan vs Lakewood  Lakewood   3:00  
    Millikan vs Wilson  Wilson       
  Poly  vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo 
     

Thursday March 18 Jordan vs Wilson  Wilson   3:00 
    Compton vs Poly   Poly    
    Lakewood vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo 
  

Tuesday March 23 Cabrillo vs Jordan  Jordan   3:00 
    Wilson vs Compton  Compton   
    Millikan vs Lakewood  Lakewood 

Thursday March 25 Cabrillo vs Millikan  Millikan   3:00    
  Jordan vs Poly   Poly    
    Lakewood vs Compton  Compton 

Tuesday March 30 Poly  vs Millikan  Millikan   3:00 
    Wilson vs Lakewood  Lakewood   
    Compton vs Jordan  Jordan 



   

DAY  DATE  CONTEST    LOCATION      TIME  
   
Thursday April 1   Cabrillo vs Compton  Compton   3:00 
    Millikan vs Jordan  Jordan   
    Poly  vs Wilson  Wilson 

Tuesday April 13 Poly  vs Lakewood  Lakewood   3:00 
    Cabrillo vs Wilson  Wilson   
    Millikan vs Compton  Compton 

Thursday April 15 Wilson vs Jordan  Jordan   3:00 
    Cabrillo vs Lakewood  Lakewood   
    Poly  vs Compton  Compton 

Tuesday April 20 Lakewood vs Jordan  Jordan   3:00 
    Wilson vs Millikan  Millikan   
    Cabrillo vs Poly   Poly 

Thursday April 22 Jordan vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo   3:00 
    Compton vs Wilson  Wilson   
    Lakewood vs Millikan  Millikan  

Tuesday April 27 Millikan vs Poly   Poly    3:00 
    Lakewood vs Wilson  Wilson   
    Jordan vs Compton  Compton 

Thursday April 29 Millikan vs Cabrillo  Cabrillo   3:00 
    Poly  vs Jordan  Jordan   
    Compton vs Lakewood  Lakewood 

MOORE LEAGUE FINALS - MILLIKAN HOSTS Please remit $50 entry fee to Moore League Office 

Monday - May 3 - Singles 
Tuesday - May 4 - Doubles 
Wednesday - May 5 - Mixed Doubles (awards presented for all events at conclusion) 

Spring Break:  April 2 - 9 

Saturday, May 8 - Saturday, May 15:  Team Tournament; 2 Divisions of 16 teams 
Southern Regional Individual Qualifying Tournament - May 26-27 
Individual Southern Regional Championships - May 29         
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